
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Num. 

3 
2 
1 

11 
59 
23 
60 
58 
12 
83 
53 
51 
5 

30 
4 
8 

70 
35 
75 
61 
44 
14 
32 
42 

326 
96 
68 
13 
99 
47 
87 
65 
89 
24 
10 
56 
46 
79 
48 

Nome 

PELLIZZON MORENO 
BRAIDOT LUCA 
BRAIDOT DANIELE 
BRAVIN ANDREA 
BOSKIN ALES 
VOGRIG DENIS 
GIUSEPPIN SERGIO 
BLAZNIK ROBERT 
VOGRIG FLAVIO 
CANDIDO CLAUDIO 
POBERAI CRISTIAN 
COLLENZ DANIELE 
VUERICH DAVIDE 
BEVILACQUA DAVID 
CUDICIO ALBERTO 
MOLINARI RUDY 
DIONISI MASSIMILIANO 
DEL PICCOLO ANDREA 
LAURENCIC PAOLO 
CLARINI FREDDY 
FOSCATO ANDREA 
FORMELLI DANIEL 
BAZZEO EMANUELE 
CUCINOTTA CLAUDIO 
BONAZZA MATTEO 
LENARDON STEFANO 
DELLA RICCA CLAUDIO 
MORO ANDREA 
BRAIDOT MAURO 
LEONARDUZZI MARTINO 
PETRUCCO VITO 
TOSOLINI TIZIANO 
RUI ANDREA 
SANTIN EMANUELE 
FUCCI MATTEO 
PASQUALI MASSIMILIANO 
MASOLINO DANIELE 
SPINAZZE' STEFANO 
ZOSSI FABRIZIO 

Squadra 

TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 
CS CARABINIERI 
CS CARABINIERI 
CAPRIVESI 
MBK SportR.si 
ASD VALCHIARO' TORREANO 
DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 
MBK SportR.si 
ASD VALCHIARO' TORREANO 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
CAPRIVESI 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
EL CORIDOR TEAM 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 
ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 
SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 
ASD ROTA MAGNA TEAM 
TEAM ZEROBIKE 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
CAPRIVESI 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
SAMMARDENCHIA 
VIMOTORSPORT ASD 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 

Classe 

80UN 
80EL 
80EL 
80ELMT 
80M3 
80M1 
80M4 
80M3 
80ELMT 
80M5 
80M3 
80M3 
80UN 
80M2 
80UN 
80UN 
80M4 
80M2 
80M5 
80M4 
80M2 
80ELMT 
80M2 
80M2 
80ELMT 
80M6 
80M4 
80ELMT 
80M6 
80M3 
80M5 
80M4 
80M5 
80M1 
80EL 
80M3 
80M2 
80M5 
80M3 

Tempo Totale 

2:57:25.756 
3:04:03.069 
3:06:26.382 
3:07:34.297 
3:19:31.661 
3:20:23.667 
3:22:11.629 
3:22:31.536 
3:22:40.428 
3:23:29.794 
3:23:33.065 
3:23:42.399 
3:23:55.276 
3:26:31.034 
3:26:38.661 
3:27:58.540 
3:28:18.208 
3:28:41.761 
3:28:47.327 
3:29:42.060 
3:30:48.087 
3:31:05.324 
3:31:13.963 
3:32:08.329 
3:32:26.618 
3:32:32.128 
3:33:21.033 
3:34:04.363 
3:35:29.981 
3:35:46.348 
3:38:09.377 
3:41:52.420 
3:43:29.889 
3:43:46.244 
3:43:46.509 
3:43:46.822 
3:46:40.935 
3:47:22.284 
3:47:42.213 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

6:37.313 
9:00.626 

10:08.541 
22:05.905 
22:57.911 
24:45.873 
25:05.780 
25:14.672 
26:04.038 
26:07.309 
26:16.643 
26:29.520 
29:05.278 
29:12.905 
30:32.784 
30:52.452 
31:16.005 
31:21.571 
32:16.304 
33:22.331 
33:39.568 
33:48.207 
34:42.573 
35:00.862 
35:06.372 
35:55.277 
36:38.607 
38:04.225 
38:20.592 
40:43.621 
44:26.664 
46:04.133 
46:20.488 
46:20.753 
46:21.066 
49:15.179 
49:56.528 
50:16.457 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.01.00 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

ASSOLUTA 80KM 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097
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Pos 

40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 

Num. 

85 
50 
57 
43 
88 
28 
49 
91 
38 
31 
73 
29 
74 
18 
25 
86 
81 
95 
69 

109 
62 
41 
77 
84 
19 

110 
100 
72 
34 
94 
82 

101 
26 
52 
37 

106 
16 
63 
92 

Nome 

GASPARDO FABIO 
PICCININ MICHELE 
CAMPESTRINI ENRICO 
FANTIN GIORGIO 
PUIATTI FIORENZO 
ANDREOLA MATTIA 
FORMELLI MICHELE 
MEDEOT PIERPAOLO 
MAZZOLI MARCO 
SANTUZ ANDREA 
BORRIELLO ROBERTO 
PRADELLA PAOLO 
GIANNETTI GIANCARLO 
NAZZI HENRY 
CANTISANI MIMMO 
CARIOLATO SEVERINO 
ZULIANI LORIS 
COPETTI MARINO 
GENTILINI MASSIMILIANO 
TESO ALESSANDRA 
D'ARSIE' MASSIMO 
PIOVESAN MAURO 
RENON LUCA 
DISSEGNA SERGIO 
PICCOLO OMAR 
ALBANESE GIULIA 
BRANCATI GIULIANO 
SFREDDO MASSIMO 
BOSCO MASSIMO 
BONTEMPI MARIO 
CORROCHER FABIO 
BARLASSINA GUIDO 
DEL ZOTTO MASSIMO 
MAZGON STEFANO 
DURIGON GIULIO 
PELLIZZON ANTONIO 
MACAN STEFANO 
MAURO MICHELE 
MIAN DANIELE 

Squadra 

ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
AVIS GLS 
GRUPPO CICLISTICO CUK 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
EL CORIDOR TEAM 
ASD MTB CAPODIVENTO ARTEGNA 
VIGILI DEL FUOCO UDINE 
CELLINA BIKE 
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
SAMMARDENCHIA 
ASD SIRINI BIKE 
PEDALE GEMONESE 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 
PEDALE GEMONESE 
ASD MTB CAPODIVENTO ARTEGNA 
SORRISO BIKE TEAM 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
CAPRIVESI 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
CAPRIVESI 
CAPRIVESI 
CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 
ASD VELOCLUB LATISANA 
ASD TEAM DINAMIK 
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 
BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 
BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 
ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

Classe 

80M5 
80M3 
80M3 
80M2 
80M5 
80M1 
80M3 
80M5 
80M2 
80M2 
80M5 
80M2 
80M5 
80ELMT 
80M1 
80M5 
80M5 
80M6 
80M4 
80W2 
80M4 
80M2 
80M5 
80M5 
80ELMT 
80EWS 
80M6 
80M4 
80M2 
80M6 
80M5 
80M6 
80M1 
80M3 
80M2 
80M7 
80ELMT 
80M4 
80M5 

Tempo Totale 

3:50:29.900 
3:50:46.486 
3:51:35.921 
3:52:33.518 
3:52:39.018 
3:52:59.643 
3:55:19.246 
3:55:55.016 
3:56:21.555 
3:57:23.183 
3:57:55.729 
3:58:38.524 
3:59:43.831 
4:00:17.228 
4:00:59.398 
4:01:02.145 
4:01:44.030 
4:02:03.584 
4:04:39.664 
4:05:52.439 
4:07:13.291 
4:08:58.525 
4:09:36.690 
4:10:35.356 
4:10:47.019 
4:10:47.134 
4:12:09.108 
4:12:14.203 
4:12:57.381 
4:17:39.735 
4:18:02.700 
4:18:10.557 
4:23:12.366 
4:23:31.919 
4:24:23.670 
4:25:36.287 
4:27:32.216 
4:27:36.882 
4:36:34.055 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

53:04.144 
53:20.730 
54:10.165 
55:07.762 
55:13.262 
55:33.887 
57:53.490 
58:29.260 
58:55.799 
59:57.427 

1:00:29.973 
1:01:12.768 
1:02:18.075 
1:02:51.472 
1:03:33.642 
1:03:36.389 
1:04:18.274 
1:04:37.828 
1:07:13.908 
1:08:26.683 
1:09:47.535 
1:11:32.769 
1:12:10.934 
1:13:09.600 
1:13:21.263 
1:13:21.378 
1:14:43.352 
1:14:48.447 
1:15:31.625 
1:20:13.979 
1:20:36.944 
1:20:44.801 
1:25:46.610 
1:26:06.163 
1:26:57.914 
1:28:10.531 
1:30:06.460 
1:30:11.126 
1:39:08.299 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.01.00 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

ASSOLUTA 80KM 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097
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Pos 

79 
80 
81 
82 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

71 
107 
33 

103 
6 

90 
9 

105 
55 
17 
76 
27 

108 
20 
66 
36 
45 
22 

Nome 

INFANTI DANIELE 
RUCCO TAMARA 
BON TOBIA 
LUISE ANTONIO 
PONTA MARCO 
CORAZZIN MARIO 
MOSSER RAPHAEL 
PARRO GIOVANNI 
MICHIELINI DANIELE 
MARINELLI MAURO 
LUNARDELLI DINO 
OCERA ALESSIO 
ORNELLA LINA 
DE ROSA SIMONE 
INGLESE MARCO 
FURLANI FABRIZIO 
MARROCCO ALESSANDRO 
URSIC BLAZ 

Squadra 

ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
ASD TEAM DINAMIK 
ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 
SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 
ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 
ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
TEAM GRANZON 
AR FINCANTIERI ASD SEZ C.T. 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
KK PANTAL 

Classe 

80M4 
80EWS 
80M2 
80M6 
80EL 
80M5 
80EL 
80M7 
80M3 
80ELMT 
80M5 
80M1 
80W2 
80ELMT 
80M4 
80M2 
80M2 
80ELMT 

Tempo Totale 

4:38:56.844 
4:39:19.907 
4:49:56.618 
4:57:55.818 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1:41:31.088 
1:41:54.151 
1:52:30.862 
2:00:30.062 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.01.00 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

ASSOLUTA 80KM 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097
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Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

3 
2 
1 
5 
4 
8 

10 
6 
9 

Nome 

PELLIZZON MORENO 
BRAIDOT LUCA 
BRAIDOT DANIELE 
VUERICH DAVIDE 
CUDICIO ALBERTO 
MOLINARI RUDY 
FUCCI MATTEO 
PONTA MARCO 
MOSSER RAPHAEL 

Squadra 

TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 
CS CARABINIERI 
CS CARABINIERI 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 
ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR 

Classe 

80UN 
80EL 
80EL 
80UN 
80UN 
80UN 
80EL 
80EL 
80EL 

Tempo Totale 

2:57:25.756 
3:04:03.069 
3:06:26.382 
3:23:55.276 
3:26:38.661 
3:27:58.540 
3:43:46.509 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 

Diff 

6:37.313 
9:00.626 

26:29.520 
29:12.905 
30:32.784 
46:20.753 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.04.46 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

OPEN M (EL+UN) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

11 
12 
14 

326 
13 
18 
19 
16 
17 
20 
22 

Nome 

BRAVIN ANDREA 
VOGRIG FLAVIO 
FORMELLI DANIEL 
BONAZZA MATTEO 
MORO ANDREA 
NAZZI HENRY 
PICCOLO OMAR 
MACAN STEFANO 
MARINELLI MAURO 
DE ROSA SIMONE 
URSIC BLAZ 

Squadra 

CAPRIVESI 
ASD VALCHIARO' TORREANO 
BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 
SPEZZOTTO BIKE TEAM 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
SAMMARDENCHIA 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
ASD TECNO BIKE TEAM K2 
TEAM GRANZON 
KK PANTAL 

Classe 

80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 
80ELMT 

Tempo Totale 

3:07:34.297 
3:22:40.428 
3:31:05.324 
3:32:26.618 
3:34:04.363 
4:00:17.228 
4:10:47.019 
4:27:32.216 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

15:06.131 
23:31.027 
24:52.321 
26:30.066 
52:42.931 

1:03:12.722 
1:19:57.919 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.02.38 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

ELITESPORT (ELMT) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

80M1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

DNF 

80M2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

DNF 
DNF 

80M3 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

Num. 

23 
24 
28 
25 
26 
27 

30 
35 
44 
32 
42 
46 
43 
38 
31 
29 
41 
34 
37 
33 
36 
45 

59 
58 
53 
51 
47 
56 
48 
50 
57 
49 
52 

Nome 

VOGRIG DENIS 
SANTIN EMANUELE 
ANDREOLA MATTIA 
CANTISANI MIMMO 
DEL ZOTTO MASSIMO 
OCERA ALESSIO 

BEVILACQUA DAVID 
DEL PICCOLO ANDREA 
FOSCATO ANDREA 
BAZZEO EMANUELE 
CUCINOTTA CLAUDIO 
MASOLINO DANIELE 
FANTIN GIORGIO 
MAZZOLI MARCO 
SANTUZ ANDREA 
PRADELLA PAOLO 
PIOVESAN MAURO 
BOSCO MASSIMO 
DURIGON GIULIO 
BON TOBIA 
FURLANI FABRIZIO 
MARROCCO ALESSANDRO 

BOSKIN ALES 
BLAZNIK ROBERT 
POBERAI CRISTIAN 
COLLENZ DANIELE 
LEONARDUZZI MARTINO 
PASQUALI MASSIMILIANO 
ZOSSI FABRIZIO 
PICCININ MICHELE 
CAMPESTRINI ENRICO 
FORMELLI MICHELE 
MAZGON STEFANO 

Squadra 

ASD VALCHIARO' TORREANO 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 
EL CORIDOR TEAM 
ASD SIRINI BIKE 
ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 

FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 
SAMMARDENCHIA 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
CELLINA BIKE 
TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
ASD VELOCLUB LATISANA 
BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 
ASD TEAM DINAMIK 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 

MBK SportR.si 
MBK SportR.si 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
CAPRIVESI 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 
AVIS GLS 
GRUPPO CICLISTICO CUK 
ASD MTB CAPODIVENTO ARTEGNA 
BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 

Classe 

80M1 
80M1 
80M1 
80M1 
80M1 
80M1 

80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 
80M2 

80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 
80M3 

Tempo Totale 

3:20:23.667 
3:43:46.244 
3:52:59.643 
4:00:59.398 
4:23:12.366 

3:26:31.034 
3:28:41.761 
3:30:48.087 
3:31:13.963 
3:32:08.329 
3:46:40.935 
3:52:33.518 
3:56:21.555 
3:57:23.183 
3:58:38.524 
4:08:58.525 
4:12:57.381 
4:24:23.670 
2:23:03.751 

3:19:31.661 
3:22:31.536 
3:23:33.065 
3:23:42.399 
3:35:46.348 
3:43:46.822 
3:47:42.213 
3:50:46.486 
3:51:35.921 
3:55:19.246 
4:23:31.919 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
0 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 
0 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Diff 

52.006 
24:14.583 
33:27.982 
41:27.737 

1:03:40.705 

6:59.373 
9:10.100 

11:16.426 
11:42.302 
12:36.668 
27:09.274 
33:01.857 
36:49.894 
37:51.522 
39:06.863 
49:26.864 
53:25.720 

1:04:52.009 
1 Giro 

2:59.875 
4:01.404 
4:10.738 

16:14.687 
24:15.161 
28:10.552 
31:14.825 
32:04.260 
35:47.585 

1:04:00.258 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.03.01 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

MASTER 1-6 (M1-M6) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097
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Pos 

12 

80M4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
DNF 

80M5 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 

80M6 
1 
2 
3 

Num. 

55 

60 
70 
61 
68 
65 
69 
62 
72 
63 
71 
66 

83 
75 
87 
89 
79 
85 
88 
91 
73 
74 
86 
81 
77 
84 
82 
90 
76 
92 

96 
99 
95 

Nome 

MICHIELINI DANIELE 

GIUSEPPIN SERGIO 
DIONISI MASSIMILIANO 
CLARINI FREDDY 
DELLA RICCA CLAUDIO 
TOSOLINI TIZIANO 
GENTILINI MASSIMILIANO 
D'ARSIE' MASSIMO 
SFREDDO MASSIMO 
MAURO MICHELE 
INFANTI DANIELE 
INGLESE MARCO 

CANDIDO CLAUDIO 
LAURENCIC PAOLO 
PETRUCCO VITO 
RUI ANDREA 
SPINAZZE' STEFANO 
GASPARDO FABIO 
PUIATTI FIORENZO 
MEDEOT PIERPAOLO 
BORRIELLO ROBERTO 
GIANNETTI GIANCARLO 
CARIOLATO SEVERINO 
ZULIANI LORIS 
RENON LUCA 
DISSEGNA SERGIO 
CORROCHER FABIO 
CORAZZIN MARIO 
LUNARDELLI DINO 
MIAN DANIELE 

LENARDON STEFANO 
BRAIDOT MAURO 
COPETTI MARINO 

Squadra 

TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

DELIZIA BIKE TEAM CASARSA 
EL CORIDOR TEAM 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
TEAM ZEROBIKE 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
ASD MTB CAPODIVENTO ARTEGNA 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 
TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 
ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
AR FINCANTIERI ASD SEZ C.T. 

ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
VIMOTORSPORT ASD 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
VIGILI DEL FUOCO UDINE 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
PEDALE GEMONESE 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 
SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

ASD ROTA MAGNA TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
PEDALE GEMONESE 

Classe 

80M3 

80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 
80M4 

80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 
80M5 

80M6 
80M6 
80M6 

Tempo Totale 

1:55:56.057 

3:22:11.629 
3:28:18.208 
3:29:42.060 
3:33:21.033 
3:41:52.420 
4:04:39.664 
4:07:13.291 
4:12:14.203 
4:27:36.882 
2:03:22.270 

3:23:29.794 
3:28:47.327 
3:38:09.377 
3:43:29.889 
3:47:22.284 
3:50:29.900 
3:52:39.018 
3:55:55.016 
3:57:55.729 
3:59:43.831 
4:01:02.145 
4:01:44.030 
4:09:36.690 
4:10:35.356 
4:18:02.700 
1:47:40.994 
1:59:21.045 
2:05:45.449 

3:32:32.128 
3:35:29.981 
4:02:03.584 

Giri 

1 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

2 
2 
2 

Diff 

1 Giro 

2:39.968 
8:46.547 

10:10.399 
13:49.372 
22:20.759 
45:08.003 
47:41.630 
52:42.542 

1:08:05.221 
1 Giro 

3:58.133 
9:15.666 

18:37.716 
23:58.228 
27:50.623 
30:58.239 
33:07.357 
36:23.355 
38:24.068 
40:12.170 
41:30.484 
42:12.369 
50:05.029 
51:03.695 
58:31.039 

1 Giro 
1 Giro 
1 Giro 

13:00.467 
15:58.320 
42:31.923 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.03.01 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

MASTER 1-6 (M1-M6) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097
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Pos 

4 
5 
6 
7 

Num. 

100 
94 

101 
103 

Nome 

BRANCATI GIULIANO 
BONTEMPI MARIO 
BARLASSINA GUIDO 
LUISE ANTONIO 

Squadra 

CAPRIVESI 
ASD TEAM DINAMIK 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
ASD ROLLING RIDERS 

Classe 

80M6 
80M6 
80M6 
80M6 

Tempo Totale 

4:12:09.108 
4:17:39.735 
4:18:10.557 
2:05:44.296 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
1 

Diff 

52:37.447 
58:08.074 
58:38.896 

1 Giro 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.03.01 
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80 KM 
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Pos 

1 
DNF 

Num. 

106 
105 

Nome 

PELLIZZON ANTONIO 
PARRO GIOVANNI 

Squadra 

ASD MTB TEAM NOALE 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 

Classe 

80M7 
80M7 

Tempo Totale 

4:25:36.287 
Giri 

2 
0 

Diff 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.06.38 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

MASTER 7/8 (M7/M8) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 
2 
3 

DNF 

Num. 

109 
110 
107 
108 

Nome 

TESO ALESSANDRA 
ALBANESE GIULIA 
RUCCO TAMARA 
ORNELLA LINA 

Squadra 

SORRISO BIKE TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 

Classe 

80W2 
80EWS 
80EWS 
80W2 

Tempo Totale 

4:05:52.439 
4:10:47.134 
4:39:19.907 

Giri 

2 
2 
2 
0 

Diff 

4:54.695 
33:27.468 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.04.08 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 
80 KM 

MASTER WOMAN (EWS+W1+W2) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

Num. 

161 
207 
151 
267 
162 
150 
163 
152 
167 
221 
206 
209 
178 
200 
158 
325 
155 
240 
181 
318 
169 
160 
276 
154 
246 
208 
321 
286 
280 
211 
153 
183 
159 
245 
244 
241 
219 
180 
263 

Nome 

BRANCATI ALBERTO 
DAPRETTO GIANPIERO 
TAUCERI FEDERICO 
PENDINI ANDREA 
BRAIDA EDOARDO 
PASIN MARCO 
MINGONE TOMMI 
LAVRENCIC MIHAEL 
BERTON ALESSANDRO 
KOGLER LUCA 
SERGIAMPIETRI CHRISTIAN 
ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO 
WAYER BENJAMIN 
CERNE MITJA 
ZANETTE MARCO 
FERESIN KRISTIAN 
BRAIDOT STEFANO 
GAVA ALESSANDRO 
TORRONI ANDREA 
MERLUZZI ENEA 
MACORIG JACOPO 
COLAUTTI FRANCESCO 
GRISOTTO ANDREA 
CASTELLANI MATTIA 
MANIACCO RENZO 
BATTISTON STEFANO 
LORENZON GIANNI 
SPEZZOTTO MAURO 
PUDDU DANILO 
PRANZO MARCO TEODORO 
PODRECCA MATTEO 
CUCIC MARTIN 
SKERL STEFANO 
PASQUALI SIMONE 
PADOVAN MASSIMILIANO 
CASTRONOVO DAVIDE 
BALLESTRIERO STEFANO 
MAREGA TOMAI 
BASSO CESARE 

Squadra 

CAPRIVESI 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 
LUNARDI CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 
TEAM GRANZON 
ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 
FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 
ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 
TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 
SORRISO BIKE TEAM 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
CAPRIVESI 
DES FLES 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
CAPRIVESI 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 
TEAM GRANZON 
A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 
BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 
ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 
MTB  MAISTRAKI 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
DES FLES 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
PEDALE GEMONESE 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 
BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 
TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 

Classe 

JU 
M3 
UN 
M5 
JU 
EL 
JU 
EL 
JU 
M3 
M2 
M3 
ELMT 
M2 
JU 
UN 
EL 
M4 
ELMT 
M2 
JU 
JU 
M5 
UN 
M4 
M3 
M5 
M5 
M5 
M3 
EL 
M1 
JU 
M4 
M4 
M4 
M3 
ELMT 
M5 

Tempo Totale 

1:30:49.808 
1:31:04.052 
1:32:01.401 
1:32:17.789 
1:33:00.733 
1:33:36.208 
1:34:12.006 
1:34:56.097 
1:35:35.253 
1:35:58.024 
1:36:33.869 
1:37:08.812 
1:37:19.626 
1:38:28.810 
1:38:51.128 
1:39:03.487 
1:39:06.067 
1:39:24.330 
1:40:49.602 
1:41:41.565 
1:41:43.941 
1:42:13.394 
1:42:20.841 
1:42:52.150 
1:43:47.182 
1:43:48.358 
1:44:42.363 
1:44:58.880 
1:45:28.991 
1:45:36.782 
1:45:55.681 
1:45:57.246 
1:46:06.610 
1:46:13.566 
1:46:42.255 
1:47:11.053 
1:48:00.486 
1:48:45.068 
1:48:46.485 

Giri 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

14.244 
1:11.593 
1:27.981 
2:10.925 
2:46.400 
3:22.198 
4:06.289 
4:45.445 
5:08.216 
5:44.061 
6:19.004 
6:29.818 
7:39.002 
8:01.320 
8:13.679 
8:16.259 
8:34.522 
9:59.794 

10:51.757 
10:54.133 
11:23.586 
11:31.033 
12:02.342 
12:57.374 
12:58.550 
13:52.555 
14:09.072 
14:39.183 
14:46.974 
15:05.873 
15:07.438 
15:16.802 
15:23.758 
15:52.447 
16:21.245 
17:10.678 
17:55.260 
17:56.677 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 15.02.38 
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Pos 

40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 
65 
66 
67 
68 
69 
70 
71 
72 
73 
74 
75 
76 
77 
78 

Num. 

243 
264 
269 
322 
288 
281 
224 
257 
198 
256 
328 
282 
191 
254 
218 
319 
217 
189 
227 
287 
278 
223 
283 
268 
323 
220 
239 
212 
300 
299 
292 
195 
294 
266 
216 
270 
179 
262 
210 

Nome 

FABRIS MICHELE 
ZANCHETTA MARIO 
NOCENT STEFANO 
MARTINA RAUL 
CALLIGARIS IVALDI 
SACILOTTO SERGIO 
NAPPI MASSIMILIANO 
CHITTARO VALERIO 
ROMAN DI CATTERINA PAOLO 
BRONCA FABIO 
FURLANIS GIORGIO 
SANTIN ENZO 
MICHIELIN ALESSANDRO 
DEVIVO ENRICO 
BEVILACQUA SIMONE 
PETRUSSA DAVIDE 
TOFFOLO GIANPIETRO 
SANTIN MATTIA 
REGINATO RICCARDO 
TOMINOVI CLAUDIO 
MARTINUZZI MARCO 
MONGADO EMILIANO 
SELLAN RENO 
PALADINO GIANFRANCO 
BOSMA PAOLO 
DAGRI ALESSANDRO 
TUREL GIORGIO 
TIZIANEL ALESSANDRO 
BOGO ALESSANDRO 
ANGELI ANDREA 
GALLUA' NICOLA 
BURATTI ALBERTO 
BESSEGA GIORGIO 
BARDELLE ROBERTO 
MICOLI ANDREA 
BASTIANI MAURO 
ZANET ANDREA 
ZULIANI GIOVANNI 
FABBRO MASSIMO 

Squadra 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
PEDALE GEMONESE 
A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 
DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
VIGILI DEL FUOCO UDINE 
ASD MTB 1212 TEAM 
SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 
ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
TEAM ISONZO AMATORI 
VALCHIARO' 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
APD GRIGIONERI SAVORGNANO 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
TORPADO GABOGAS 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
UISP GORIZIA 
CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 
GRUPPO CICLISTICO CUK 
ASD GC DEL FVG 
FUN BIKE TEAM 
ASD MTB 1212 TEAM 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 

Classe 

M4 
M5 
M5 
M4 
M5 
M5 
M3 
M4 
M2 
M4 
M6 
M5 
M2 
M4 
M3 
ELMT 
M3 
M1 
M3 
M5 
M5 
M3 
M5 
M5 
M3 
M3 
M3 
M3 
M6 
M6 
M6 
M2 
M6 
M5 
M3 
M5 
ELMT 
M4 
M3 

Tempo Totale 

1:48:52.334 
1:48:55.456 
1:48:57.982 
1:49:31.083 
1:49:49.454 
1:49:50.194 
1:49:50.971 
1:49:54.090 
1:50:34.687 
1:50:37.946 
1:50:48.136 
1:51:15.795 
1:51:16.282 
1:51:29.382 
1:51:52.562 
1:51:55.919 
1:51:59.010 
1:52:00.000 
1:52:06.860 
1:52:27.270 
1:52:35.784 
1:53:22.858 
1:53:43.276 
1:53:51.489 
1:54:00.469 
1:54:08.841 
1:54:31.850 
1:54:55.464 
1:55:10.685 
1:55:16.012 
1:55:37.322 
1:55:49.993 
1:55:56.325 
1:55:59.407 
1:56:13.508 
1:56:15.833 
1:56:17.648 
1:56:46.384 
1:57:17.208 

Giri 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

18:02.526 
18:05.648 
18:08.174 
18:41.275 
18:59.646 
19:00.386 
19:01.163 
19:04.282 
19:44.879 
19:48.138 
19:58.328 
20:25.987 
20:26.474 
20:39.574 
21:02.754 
21:06.111 
21:09.202 
21:10.192 
21:17.052 
21:37.462 
21:45.976 
22:33.050 
22:53.468 
23:01.681 
23:10.661 
23:19.033 
23:42.042 
24:05.656 
24:20.877 
24:26.204 
24:47.514 
25:00.185 
25:06.517 
25:09.599 
25:23.700 
25:26.025 
25:27.840 
25:56.576 
26:27.400 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 15.02.38 
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Pos 

79 
80 
81 
82 
83 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 
98 
99 

100 
101 
102 
103 
104 
105 
106 
107 
108 
109 
110 
111 
112 
113 
114 
115 
116 
117 

Num. 

173 
252 
320 
176 
204 
324 
231 
248 
277 
284 
298 
303 
316 
261 
185 
253 
236 
310 
302 
249 
307 
182 
314 
327 
308 
199 
229 
235 
237 
291 
301 
309 
238 
315 
213 
232 
305 
289 
157 

Nome 

TONIZZO CESARE 
GIACOMELLI ALAIN BERNARD 
PERESSIN ALESSANDRO 
PERSOGLIA MANUEL 
MILAZZO SALVATORE 
MATTIUZZO MAURIZIO 
ZOTTI IVAN 
PIRAS ROBERTO 
MAREGA FRANCO 
SERAFIN ANDREA 
SAVIANO GIACOMO 
PICCARO TARCISIO 
DI BERT ROBERTA 
TURUS PAOLO 
VISINTIN TOMMASO 
COLUSSI MASSIMILIANO 
MARGARIT ALBERTO 
MOSSER NINA 
PASUT EDI 
RESERA IVANO 
ZOTTI MAURIZIO 
LIZZI LUCA 
GORIDAN MILENA 
CARNIELLO MICHELE 
BORTOLUZZI LORENZO 
SATTOLO GABRIELE 
TARALLO ALESSANDRO 
KOVIC MANUEL 
MININI FEDERICO 
SCHIAVOLIN FERRUCCIO 
GUERRA SERGIO 
MARCHETTI AURORA 
TOMMASI KRISTIAN 
TIBERIO ROMINA 
BIGARAN LUCIANO 
BREGANT MAURO 
ZANET GIORGIO 
CAPUTO STEFANO 
FURLANI FEDERICO 

Squadra 

ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 
KI.CO.SYS TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
ASD FINESTRELLE SANTA NINFA 
ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
ASD FREE BIKE 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
ASD VALCHIARO' TORREANO 
GC LAVARIANESE 
VIGILI DEL FUOCO UDINE 
BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 
ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 
ASD BASTIONI BIKE 
ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR 
ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
CAPRIVESI 
MTB ZERO ASFALTO 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
TORPADO GABOGAS 
A.S.D. VIVIBIKE 
ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
NAGAYE PROJECT 
I GRIFONI TEAM 
ASD BASTIONI BIKE 
VIGILI DEL FUOCO PORDENONE 
PEDALE GEMONESE 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
I GRIFONI TEAM 
BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 
BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 
TEAM BIKE LEON 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 
ASD BASTIONI BIKE 
CAPRIVESI 

Classe 

ELMT 
M4 
M6 
ELMT 
M2 
M6 
M3 
M4 
M5 
M5 
M6 
M8 
W2 
M4 
M1 
M4 
M3 
DJ 
M7 
M4 
M7 
M1 
W1 
M4 
M8 
M2 
M3 
M3 
M3 
M6 
M7 
DE 
M3 
W2 
M3 
M3 
M7 
M5 
EL 

Tempo Totale 

1:57:32.118 
1:58:35.680 
1:59:12.771 
1:59:37.528 
1:59:44.858 
1:59:47.817 
1:59:58.845 
2:00:04.090 
2:00:21.672 
2:01:06.417 
2:01:21.973 
2:01:36.677 
2:01:40.748 
2:02:03.190 
2:02:05.756 
2:02:07.823 
2:02:11.211 
2:02:18.747 
2:02:42.099 
2:04:11.580 
2:04:50.462 
2:05:14.649 
2:06:03.933 
2:06:04.331 
2:06:07.557 
2:06:23.026 
2:07:49.201 
2:08:37.549 
2:08:46.923 
2:09:08.033 
2:10:42.355 
2:10:43.046 
2:11:06.129 
2:11:08.138 
2:11:09.228 
2:12:25.595 
2:12:34.705 
2:15:24.886 
2:16:11.046 

Giri 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

Diff 

26:42.310 
27:45.872 
28:22.963 
28:47.720 
28:55.050 
28:58.009 
29:09.037 
29:14.282 
29:31.864 
30:16.609 
30:32.165 
30:46.869 
30:50.940 
31:13.382 
31:15.948 
31:18.015 
31:21.403 
31:28.939 
31:52.291 
33:21.772 
34:00.654 
34:24.841 
35:14.125 
35:14.523 
35:17.749 
35:33.218 
36:59.393 
37:47.741 
37:57.115 
38:18.225 
39:52.547 
39:53.238 
40:16.321 
40:18.330 
40:19.420 
41:35.787 
41:44.897 
44:35.078 
45:21.238 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 15.02.38 
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Pos 

118 
119 
120 
121 
122 
123 
124 
125 
126 
127 
128 
129 
130 
131 
132 
133 
134 
135 
136 
137 
138 
139 
140 
141 
142 
143 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

177 
296 
230 
186 
304 
175 
317 
203 
293 
242 
312 
285 
184 
247 
188 
255 
273 
311 
201 
250 
295 
168 
290 
313 
272 
329 
258 
274 
306 
192 
275 
222 
259 
226 
202 
297 
197 
233 
228 

Nome 

BERNARDINIS LUCA 
MARTINA LUCA 
ZENTILIN NICOLA 
ZUGNA FEDERICO 
VIAN RENZO 
SACILOTTO PAOLO 
BERRA GIULIA 
SANT SIMONE 
GENOVA LUIGI 
CATTARUZZI PAOLO 
COSLIANI DONATELLA 
SGUBIN STEFANO 
PETRACCO LUCA 
IACUZ LUCA 
FURLANI ALEX 
DOSE PAOLO 
CORAL CLAUDIO 
BALZAN MICHELA 
MOMESSO GIULIANO 
PACOR SAMUELE 
BROZIC MATTEO 
BUONOCORE SIMONE 
ROSINI GIULIANO 
DE PIERI ROBERTA 
BUONOCORE CARLO 
INDOVINO ALESSANDRO 
DE BIASIO EMILIANO 
DE LIVA MARCO 
GIURGEVICH BRUNO 
PAVANEL RICCARDO 
FIROTTO LUCA 
MASETTI ANDREA 
MEDEOT FEDERICO 
OVAN FRANCESCO 
ORZAN RENATO 
MOIMAS STEFANO 
MARTINI DANIELE 
BRESSAN CHRISTIAN 
SANTINI GABRIELE 

Squadra 

CAPRIVESI 
ASD BASTIONI BIKE 
TEAM ZEROBIKE 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
SC ROVEREDO IN PIANO 
DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 
FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 
GC LAVARIANESE 
TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 
SC COTTUR 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
ASD ROLLING RIDERS 
DANIELI 1914 CYCLING TEAM 
CAPRIVESI 
ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
TEAM CYCLE LAB 
SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 
XC TEAM TRIESTE ASD 
ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 
A.S.D. CIMIC BIKE TEAM 
A.S.D. CIMIC BIKE TEAM 
ASD BASTIONI BIKE 
ASD BASTIONI BIKE 
XC TEAM TRIESTE ASD 
PRM BIKE TEAM 
JESOLO TEAM 88 
PEDALE RONCHESE 
ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 
SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 
TEAM BIKE LEON 
ASD ICHONA BIKE 
ASD DILETTANTISTICA TEAM OROGILDO 2000 
TEAM GRANZON 
SAMMARDENCHIA 

Classe 

ELMT 
M6 
M3 
M1 
M7 
ELMT 
EWS 
M2 
M6 
M4 
W2 
M5 
M1 
M4 
M1 
M4 
M5 
W1 
M2 
M4 
M6 
JU 
M6 
W2 
M5 
M4 
M4 
M5 
M7 
M2 
M5 
M3 
M4 
M3 
M2 
M6 
M2 
M3 
M3 

Tempo Totale 

2:16:16.260 
2:17:10.976 
2:17:48.690 
2:18:03.833 
2:19:05.378 
2:20:10.695 
2:21:35.863 
2:21:37.413 
2:21:52.582 
2:23:48.074 
2:24:16.484 
2:25:04.811 
2:25:24.686 
2:26:05.041 
2:26:31.253 
2:27:10.955 
2:28:14.003 
2:28:16.540 
2:29:04.911 
2:29:35.779 
2:31:38.197 
2:40:31.336 
2:48:19.923 
2:53:05.498 
2:59:49.168 
3:00:43.669 

Giri 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

45:26.452 
46:21.168 
46:58.882 
47:14.025 
48:15.570 
49:20.887 
50:46.055 
50:47.605 
51:02.774 
52:58.266 
53:26.676 
54:15.003 
54:34.878 
55:15.233 
55:41.445 
56:21.147 
57:24.195 
57:26.732 
58:15.103 
58:45.971 

1:00:48.389 
1:09:41.528 
1:17:30.115 
1:22:15.690 
1:28:59.360 
1:29:53.861 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 15.02.38 
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Pos 

DNF 
DNF 

Num. 

187 
193 

Nome 

DAGRI ALBERTO 
VASCOTTO CRISTIAN 

Squadra 

GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE 
ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

Classe 

M1 
M2 

Tempo Totale Giri 

0 
0 

Diff 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Num. 

161 

162 

163 

167 

158 

169 

160 

159 

168 

Nome 

BRANCATI ALBERTO 

BRAIDA EDOARDO 

MINGONE TOMMI 

BERTON ALESSANDRO 

ZANETTE MARCO 

MACORIG JACOPO 

COLAUTTI FRANCESCO 

SKERL STEFANO 

BUONOCORE SIMONE 

Squadra 

CAPRIVESI 

TEAM GRANZON 

FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 

TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 

A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 

Classe 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

JU 

Tempo Totale 

1:30:49.808 

1:33:00.733 

1:34:12.006 

1:35:35.253 

1:38:51.128 

1:41:43.941 

1:42:13.394 

1:46:06.610 

2:40:31.336 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

2:10.925 

3:22.198 

4:45.445 

8:01.320 

10:54.133 

11:23.586 

15:16.802 

1:09:41.528 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 14.39.48 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Num. 

151 

150 

152 

325 

155 

154 

153 

157 

Nome 

TAUCERI FEDERICO 

PASIN MARCO 

LAVRENCIC MIHAEL 

FERESIN KRISTIAN 

BRAIDOT STEFANO 

CASTELLANI MATTIA 

PODRECCA MATTEO 

FURLANI FEDERICO 

Squadra 

ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 

ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 

ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 

CAPRIVESI 

CAPRIVESI 

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

CAPRIVESI 

Classe 

UN 

EL 

EL 

UN 

EL 

UN 

EL 

EL 

Tempo Totale 

1:32:01.401 

1:33:36.208 

1:34:56.097 

1:39:03.487 

1:39:06.067 

1:42:52.150 

1:45:55.681 

2:16:11.046 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:34.807 

2:54.696 

7:02.086 

7:04.666 

10:50.749 

13:54.280 

44:09.645 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.52.31 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 
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www.mylaps.com 
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ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 
2 

Num. 

310 
309 

Nome 

MOSSER NINA 
MARCHETTI AURORA 

Squadra 

ASVÖ ÖAMTC SC HERMAGOR 
TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

Classe 

DJ 
DE 

Tempo Totale 

2:02:18.747 
2:10:43.046 

Giri 

1 
1 

Diff 

8:24.299 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.52.08 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

40 KM 
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MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 
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Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

Num. 

178 

181 

180 

319 

179 

173 

176 

177 

175 

Nome 

WAYER BENJAMIN 

TORRONI ANDREA 

MAREGA TOMAI 

PETRUSSA DAVIDE 

ZANET ANDREA 

TONIZZO CESARE 

PERSOGLIA MANUEL 

BERNARDINIS LUCA 

SACILOTTO PAOLO 

Squadra 

CAPRIVESI 

KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 

VALCHIARO' 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

ASD ROLLING RIDERS 

CAPRIVESI 

CAPRIVESI 

DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 

Classe 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

ELMT 

Tempo Totale 

1:37:19.626 

1:40:49.602 

1:48:45.068 

1:51:55.919 

1:56:17.648 

1:57:32.118 

1:59:37.528 

2:16:16.260 

2:20:10.695 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

3:29.976 

11:25.442 

14:36.293 

18:58.022 

20:12.492 

22:17.902 

38:56.634 

42:51.069 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.55.18 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 
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Pos 

M1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

M2 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

M3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Num. 

183 

189 

185 

182 

186 

184 

188 

187 

206 

200 

318 

198 

191 

195 

204 

199 

203 

201 

192 

202 

197 

193 

207 

221 

209 

208 

211 

219 

224 

218 

217 

227 

223 

Nome 

CUCIC MARTIN 

SANTIN MATTIA 

VISINTIN TOMMASO 

LIZZI LUCA 

ZUGNA FEDERICO 

PETRACCO LUCA 

FURLANI ALEX 

DAGRI ALBERTO 

SERGIAMPIETRI CHRISTIAN 

CERNE MITJA 

MERLUZZI ENEA 

ROMAN DI CATTERINA PAOLO 

MICHIELIN ALESSANDRO 

BURATTI ALBERTO 

MILAZZO SALVATORE 

SATTOLO GABRIELE 

SANT SIMONE 

MOMESSO GIULIANO 

PAVANEL RICCARDO 

ORZAN RENATO 

MARTINI DANIELE 

VASCOTTO CRISTIAN 

DAPRETTO GIANPIERO 

KOGLER LUCA 

ZANDEGIACOMO ALESSANDRO 

BATTISTON STEFANO 

PRANZO MARCO TEODORO 

BALLESTRIERO STEFANO 

NAPPI MASSIMILIANO 

BEVILACQUA SIMONE 

TOFFOLO GIANPIETRO 

REGINATO RICCARDO 

MONGADO EMILIANO 

Squadra 

DES FLES 

TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 

BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 

MTB ZERO ASFALTO 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

ASD ROLLING RIDERS 

CAPRIVESI 

GRUPPO GENERALI TRIESTE 

KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

DES FLES 

TEAM GRANZON 

ASD MTB 1212 TEAM 

ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 

ASD MTB 1212 TEAM 

ASD FINESTRELLE SANTA NINFA 

ASD ROLLING RIDERS 

GC LAVARIANESE 

SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 

PRM BIKE TEAM 

TEAM BIKE LEON 

ASD DILETTANTISTICA TEAM OROGILDO 2000 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

SORRISO BIKE TEAM 

TEAM CYCLE LAB 

BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 

TEAM ISONZO AMATORI 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

TEAM CYCLE LAB 

BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 

Classe 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M1 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M2 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

Tempo Totale 

1:45:57.246 

1:52:00.000 

2:02:05.756 

2:05:14.649 

2:18:03.833 

2:25:24.686 

2:26:31.253 

1:36:33.869 

1:38:28.810 

1:41:41.565 

1:50:34.687 

1:51:16.282 

1:55:49.993 

1:59:44.858 

2:06:23.026 

2:21:37.413 

2:29:04.911 

1:31:04.052 

1:35:58.024 

1:37:08.812 

1:43:48.358 

1:45:36.782 

1:48:00.486 

1:49:50.971 

1:51:52.562 

1:51:59.010 

1:52:06.860 

1:53:22.858 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

14:53.194 

20:55.948 

31:01.704 

34:10.597 

46:59.781 

54:20.634 

55:27.201 

5:29.817 

7:24.758 

10:37.513 

19:30.635 

20:12.230 

24:45.941 

28:40.806 

35:18.974 

50:33.361 

58:00.859 

4:53.972 

6:04.760 

12:44.306 

14:32.730 

16:56.434 

18:46.919 

20:48.510 

20:54.958 

21:02.808 

22:18.806 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.50.06 
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Pos 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

M4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

Num. 

323 

220 

239 

212 

216 

210 

231 

236 

229 

235 

237 

238 

213 

232 

230 

222 

226 

233 

228 

240 

246 

245 

244 

241 

243 

322 

257 

256 

254 

262 

252 

248 

261 

253 

249 

327 

242 

Nome 

BOSMA PAOLO 

DAGRI ALESSANDRO 

TUREL GIORGIO 

TIZIANEL ALESSANDRO 

MICOLI ANDREA 

FABBRO MASSIMO 

ZOTTI IVAN 

MARGARIT ALBERTO 

TARALLO ALESSANDRO 

KOVIC MANUEL 

MININI FEDERICO 

TOMMASI KRISTIAN 

BIGARAN LUCIANO 

BREGANT MAURO 

ZENTILIN NICOLA 

MASETTI ANDREA 

OVAN FRANCESCO 

BRESSAN CHRISTIAN 

SANTINI GABRIELE 

GAVA ALESSANDRO 

MANIACCO RENZO 

PASQUALI SIMONE 

PADOVAN MASSIMILIANO 

CASTRONOVO DAVIDE 

FABRIS MICHELE 

MARTINA RAUL 

CHITTARO VALERIO 

BRONCA FABIO 

DEVIVO ENRICO 

ZULIANI GIOVANNI 

GIACOMELLI ALAIN BERNARD 

PIRAS ROBERTO 

TURUS PAOLO 

COLUSSI MASSIMILIANO 

RESERA IVANO 

CARNIELLO MICHELE 

CATTARUZZI PAOLO 

Squadra 

SPEZZOTTO DREAM TEAM 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

UISP GORIZIA 

CICLO TEAM GORGAZZO 

KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 

BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 

ASD BASTIONI BIKE 

NAGAYE PROJECT 

I GRIFONI TEAM 

ASD BASTIONI BIKE 

I GRIFONI TEAM 

BIKEAIR RACE TEAM 

TEAM BIKE LEON 

TEAM ZEROBIKE 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

SPORTWAY CYCLING TEAM 

TEAM GRANZON 

SAMMARDENCHIA 

KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

BEERBANTY FACTORY RACING 

ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 

PEDALE GEMONESE 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

PEDALE GEMONESE 

VIGILI DEL FUOCO UDINE 

SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 

DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 

VIGILI DEL FUOCO UDINE 

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 

TEAM CYCLE LAB 

TORPADO GABOGAS 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

Classe 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M3 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

Tempo Totale 

1:54:00.469 

1:54:08.841 

1:54:31.850 

1:54:55.464 

1:56:13.508 

1:57:17.208 

1:59:58.845 

2:02:11.211 

2:07:49.201 

2:08:37.549 

2:08:46.923 

2:11:06.129 

2:11:09.228 

2:12:25.595 

2:17:48.690 

1:39:24.330 

1:43:47.182 

1:46:13.566 

1:46:42.255 

1:47:11.053 

1:48:52.334 

1:49:31.083 

1:49:54.090 

1:50:37.946 

1:51:29.382 

1:56:46.384 

1:58:35.680 

2:00:04.090 

2:02:03.190 

2:02:07.823 

2:04:11.580 

2:06:04.331 

2:23:48.074 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

22:56.417 

23:04.789 

23:27.798 

23:51.412 

25:09.456 

26:13.156 

28:54.793 

31:07.159 

36:45.149 

37:33.497 

37:42.871 

40:02.077 

40:05.176 

41:21.543 

46:44.638 

8:20.278 

12:43.130 

15:09.514 

15:38.203 

16:07.001 

17:48.282 

18:27.031 

18:50.038 

19:33.894 

20:25.330 

25:42.332 

27:31.628 

29:00.038 

30:59.138 

31:03.771 

33:07.528 

35:00.279 

52:44.022 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.50.06 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 
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5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

40 KM 

MASTER 1-6 (M1-M6) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 
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Pos 

19 

20 

21 

22 

DNF 

DNF 

M5 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

DNF 

DNF 

M6 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Num. 

247 

255 

250 

329 

258 

259 

267 

276 

321 

286 

280 

263 

264 

269 

288 

281 

282 

287 

278 

283 

268 

266 

270 

277 

284 

289 

285 

273 

272 

274 

275 

328 

300 

299 

292 

Nome 

IACUZ LUCA 

DOSE PAOLO 

PACOR SAMUELE 

INDOVINO ALESSANDRO 

DE BIASIO EMILIANO 

MEDEOT FEDERICO 

PENDINI ANDREA 

GRISOTTO ANDREA 

LORENZON GIANNI 

SPEZZOTTO MAURO 

PUDDU DANILO 

BASSO CESARE 

ZANCHETTA MARIO 

NOCENT STEFANO 

CALLIGARIS IVALDI 

SACILOTTO SERGIO 

SANTIN ENZO 

TOMINOVI CLAUDIO 

MARTINUZZI MARCO 

SELLAN RENO 

PALADINO GIANFRANCO 

BARDELLE ROBERTO 

BASTIANI MAURO 

MAREGA FRANCO 

SERAFIN ANDREA 

CAPUTO STEFANO 

SGUBIN STEFANO 

CORAL CLAUDIO 

BUONOCORE CARLO 

DE LIVA MARCO 

FIROTTO LUCA 

FURLANIS GIORGIO 

BOGO ALESSANDRO 

ANGELI ANDREA 

GALLUA' NICOLA 

Squadra 

DANIELI 1914 CYCLING TEAM 

ROCK & ROAD BIKE FRT 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

A.S.D. CIMIC BIKE TEAM 

ASD BASTIONI BIKE 

ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 

LUNARDI CORRATEC MTB RACING TEAM 

BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 

ASD CHIARCOSSO - HELP HAITI 

MTB  MAISTRAKI 

GCD PEDALE MANZANESE 

TEAM RUDY PROJECT - XCR 

ASD ROLLING RIDERS 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

DELIZIA BIKE TEAM - CASARSA 

ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 

APD GRIGIONERI SAVORGNANO 

TORPADO GABOGAS 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

BIKE CLUB 2000 ITALIANJET 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 

ASD FREE BIKE 

ASD BASTIONI BIKE 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

TEAM CYCLE LAB 

A.S.D. CIMIC BIKE TEAM 

ASD BASTIONI BIKE 

JESOLO TEAM 88 

ASD JULIA BIKE TEAM 

GRUPPO CICLISTICO CUK 

ASD GC DEL FVG 

FUN BIKE TEAM 

Classe 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M4 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M5 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

Tempo Totale 

2:26:05.041 

2:27:10.955 

2:29:35.779 

3:00:43.669 

1:32:17.789 

1:42:20.841 

1:44:42.363 

1:44:58.880 

1:45:28.991 

1:48:46.485 

1:48:55.456 

1:48:57.982 

1:49:49.454 

1:49:50.194 

1:51:15.795 

1:52:27.270 

1:52:35.784 

1:53:43.276 

1:53:51.489 

1:55:59.407 

1:56:15.833 

2:00:21.672 

2:01:06.417 

2:15:24.886 

2:25:04.811 

2:28:14.003 

2:59:49.168 

1:50:48.136 

1:55:10.685 

1:55:16.012 

1:55:37.322 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

0 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

55:00.989 

56:06.903 

58:31.727 

1:29:39.617 

1:13.737 

11:16.789 

13:38.311 

13:54.828 

14:24.939 

17:42.433 

17:51.404 

17:53.930 

18:45.402 

18:46.142 

20:11.743 

21:23.218 

21:31.732 

22:39.224 

22:47.437 

24:55.355 

25:11.781 

29:17.620 

30:02.365 

44:20.834 

54:00.759 

57:09.951 

1:28:45.116 

19:44.084 

24:06.633 

24:11.960 

24:33.270 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.50.06 
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Direttore di gara 
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5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

40 KM 

MASTER 1-6 (M1-M6) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 
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Pos 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Num. 

294 

320 

324 

298 

291 

296 

293 

295 

290 

297 

Nome 

BESSEGA GIORGIO 

PERESSIN ALESSANDRO 

MATTIUZZO MAURIZIO 

SAVIANO GIACOMO 

SCHIAVOLIN FERRUCCIO 

MARTINA LUCA 

GENOVA LUIGI 

BROZIC MATTEO 

ROSINI GIULIANO 

MOIMAS STEFANO 

Squadra 

ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 

KI.CO.SYS TEAM 

ZERO 5 BIKE TEAM 

ASD FEDERCLUB TRIESTE 

VIGILI DEL FUOCO PORDENONE 

ASD BASTIONI BIKE 

TEAM PROFESSIONAL BIKE 

PEDALE RONCHESE 

XC TEAM TRIESTE ASD 

ASD ICHONA BIKE 

Classe 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

M6 

Tempo Totale 

1:55:56.325 

1:59:12.771 

1:59:47.817 

2:01:21.973 

2:09:08.033 

2:17:10.976 

2:21:52.582 

2:31:38.197 

2:48:19.923 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

24:52.273 

28:08.719 

28:43.765 

30:17.921 

38:03.981 

46:06.924 

50:48.530 

1:00:34.145 

1:17:15.871 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.50.06 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 
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www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

40 KM 

MASTER 1-6 (M1-M6) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976

Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

Num. 

303 

302 

307 

308 

301 

305 

304 

306 

Nome 

PICCARO TARCISIO 

PASUT EDI 

ZOTTI MAURIZIO 

BORTOLUZZI LORENZO 

GUERRA SERGIO 

ZANET GIORGIO 

VIAN RENZO 

GIURGEVICH BRUNO 

Squadra 

ASD VALCHIARO' TORREANO 

ASD TEAM FRIULI SANVITESE 

CAPRIVESI 

A.S.D. VIVIBIKE 

PEDALE GEMONESE 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

SC ROVEREDO IN PIANO 

XC TEAM TRIESTE ASD 

Classe 

M8 

M7 

M7 

M8 

M7 

M7 

M7 

M7 

Tempo Totale 

2:01:36.677 

2:02:42.099 

2:04:50.462 

2:06:07.557 

2:10:42.355 

2:12:34.705 

2:19:05.378 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

1:05.422 

3:13.785 

4:30.880 

9:05.678 

10:58.028 

17:28.701 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.50.49 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

40 KM 

MASTER 7-8 (M7+M8) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976

Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Num. 

316 

314 

315 

317 

312 

311 

313 

Nome 

DI BERT ROBERTA 

GORIDAN MILENA 

TIBERIO ROMINA 

BERRA GIULIA 

COSLIANI DONATELLA 

BALZAN MICHELA 

DE PIERI ROBERTA 

Squadra 

GC LAVARIANESE 

TEAM CYCLE LAB 

BIKE&RUN GORIZIA 

FUN BIKE-CUSSIGH BIKE 

SC COTTUR 

TEAM CYCLE LAB 

ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3 

Classe 

W2 

W1 

W2 

EWS 

W2 

W1 

W2 

Tempo Totale 

2:01:40.748 

2:06:03.933 

2:11:08.138 

2:21:35.863 

2:24:16.484 

2:28:16.540 

2:53:05.498 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

4:23.185 

9:27.390 

19:55.115 

22:35.736 

26:35.792 

51:24.750 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 13.51.40 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

40 KM 

MASTER WOMEN (EWS+W1+W2) 

MOSSA (GO) 40,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM       ID.127976

Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

DNF 

Num. 

387 

372 

383 

373 

375 

379 

378 

399 

385 

376 

388 

391 

384 

371 

374 

393 

380 

396 

377 

398 

390 

381 

394 

397 

392 

386 

Nome 

SKERL DANIEL 

BERGAGNA TOMMASO 

GREGORUTTI MASSIMILIANO 

CHIUMENTI GIACOMO 

TOFFOLO DANIELE 

CALLIGARIS KEVIN 

LEGHISSA DANIEL 

DI GASPERO CRISTIANO 

BERTOLUTTI SIMONE 

GODNIC JAN 

BERGAGNA GIACOMO MARIA 

MARTELLANI ALESSIO 

CHITTARO WILLIAM 

ZONTONE ASIA 

MECCHIA LORENZO 

BRAIDA LUCREZIA 

GANCITANO FRANCESCO 

BORGHESE CHIARA MARTINA 

BORTOLI MATTEO 

CANCIANI LISA 

CALLIGARIS LORENZO 

TULISSO SIMONE 

MASTRANGELO ALESSIA 

GALICIA VALENCIA NICOL 

FANTIN SIMONE 

COLAUTTI FEDERICO 

Squadra 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

CAPRIVESI 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

TEAM GRANZON 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

TEAM GRANZON 

TEAM GRANZON 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

TEAM GRANZON 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

Classe 

ES 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

ES 

AL 

AL 

ES 

ES 

AL 

DA 

AL 

ED 

AL 

ED 

AL 

ED 

ES 

AL 

ED 

ED 

ES 

AL 

Tempo Totale 

46:29.247 

46:29.975 

46:30.949 

46:31.574 

50:36.864 

50:37.262 

53:57.428 

54:52.583 

57:29.682 

57:51.249 

58:25.334 

58:38.521 

59:05.993 

59:29.816 

1:00:05.651 

1:01:09.751 

1:02:25.240 

1:03:09.602 

1:07:40.547 

1:08:20.040 

1:10:51.356 

1:10:51.953 

1:15:51.988 

1:15:52.656 

1:37:28.480 

0.000 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

0.728 

1.702 

2.327 

4:07.617 

4:08.015 

7:28.181 

8:23.336 

11:00.435 

11:22.002 

11:56.087 

12:09.274 

12:36.746 

13:00.569 

13:36.404 

14:40.504 

15:55.993 

16:40.355 

21:11.300 

21:50.793 

24:22.109 

24:22.706 

29:22.741 

29:23.409 

50:59.233 

1 Giro 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 15.00.08 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

20 KM 

ASSOLUTA 20 KM 

MOSSA (GO) 20,000 Km. 

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM  ID.127977
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

DNF 

Num. 

372 

383 

373 

375 

379 

378 

385 

376 

384 

374 

380 

377 

381 

386 

Nome 

BERGAGNA TOMMASO 

GREGORUTTI MASSIMILIANO 

CHIUMENTI GIACOMO 

TOFFOLO DANIELE 

CALLIGARIS KEVIN 

LEGHISSA DANIEL 

BERTOLUTTI SIMONE 

GODNIC JAN 

CHITTARO WILLIAM 

MECCHIA LORENZO 

GANCITANO FRANCESCO 

BORTOLI MATTEO 

TULISSO SIMONE 

COLAUTTI FEDERICO 

Squadra 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

CAPRIVESI 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

TEAM GRANZON 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

TEAM GRANZON 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 

Classe 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

AL 

Tempo Totale 

46:29.975 

46:30.949 

46:31.574 

50:36.864 

50:37.262 

53:57.428 

57:29.682 

57:51.249 

59:05.993 

1:00:05.651 

1:02:25.240 

1:07:40.547 

1:10:51.953 

0.000 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

0 

Diff 

0.974 

1.599 

4:06.889 

4:07.287 

7:27.453 

10:59.707 

11:21.274 

12:36.018 

13:35.676 

15:55.265 

21:10.572 

24:21.978 

1 Giro 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 11.07.46 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

20 KM

ALLIEVI (AL) 

MOSSA (GO) 20,000 Km.

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM  ID.127977
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

Num. 

371 

Nome 

ZONTONE ASIA 

Squadra 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

Classe 

DA 

Tempo Totale 

59:29.816 

Giri 

1 

Diff 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 11.10.50 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Registrato a: Crono Pordenone 

5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

20 KM

ALLIEVI DONNE (DA) 

MOSSA (GO) 20,000 Km.

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM  ID.127977
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Num. 

387 

399 

388 

391 

390 

392 

Nome 

SKERL DANIEL 

DI GASPERO CRISTIANO 

BERGAGNA GIACOMO MARIA 

MARTELLANI ALESSIO 

CALLIGARIS LORENZO 

FANTIN SIMONE 

Squadra 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

TEAM GRANZON 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 

Classe 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

ES 

Tempo Totale 

46:29.247 

54:52.583 

58:25.334 

58:38.521 

1:10:51.356 

1:37:28.480 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

8:23.336 

11:56.087 

12:09.274 

24:22.109 

50:59.233 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 11.11.13 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 
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5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

20 KM

ESORDIENTI (ES) 

MOSSA (GO) 20,000 Km.

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM  ID.127977
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Num. 

393 

396 

398 

394 

397 

Nome 

BRAIDA LUCREZIA 

BORGHESE CHIARA MARTINA 

CANCIANI LISA 

MASTRANGELO ALESSIA 

GALICIA VALENCIA NICOL 

Squadra 

TEAM GRANZON 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

CYCLING TEAM FRIULI 

Classe 

ED 

ED 

ED 

ED 

ED 

Tempo Totale 

56:09.752 

58:09.603 

1:03:20.041 

1:10:51.989 

1:10:52.657 

Giri 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Diff 

1:59.851 

7:10.289 

14:42.237 

14:42.905 

Stampato: 11/06/2017 11.11.50 

ASD CRONO "IVO ROSSET" - PORDENONE 

Direttore di gara 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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5^ ALPIN MARATHON BIKE 

20 KM

ESORDIENTI DONNE (ED) 

MOSSA (GO) 20,000 Km.

5^ALPIN MARATHON BIKE      GARA XCM  ID.127977
Mossa - GO   11/06/2017

ORG. UC CAPRIVESI COD.05Y0097


	5 Alpin marthon bike_80 km
	5 Alpin marthon bike_40 km
	3 Alpin bike young

